European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual
05.11.2016
Moedling

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 195 fencers)

number

O 0 3 N K~ —

10
12
13
17
28
29
30
32
33
35
36
38
39
40
45
47
51
52
53
54
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
69
70
71
75
77
78
80
81
82
84
85
87
88

name and first name

HAJAS Nora

POLTZ Anna
BERTOLA Lara
FAVARETTO Martina
SAVEANU Anca
CANDESCU Rebeca
DRAGHICI Raluca
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
BRUGGER Lilli
TARANENKO Anna
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
VOESTE Mara Sofie
CORABI Sarah
NEMCOVA Stepanka
FERON Johanna
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
RICCI Marta
BUDENKO Kateryna
BABAEVA Seville
MACKO Michaela
ANDREYENKA Yana
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
HOME Amy

SADII Anastasiia
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
HARDIE Heloise
SCHNABEL Hanna
MEMOLI Claudia
BALESTRIERI Arianna
MALNIECE Juta
NAGYOVA Kitti
GHEORGHE Andreea
KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
UDVARDI Jazmin
ROM Florentine

TOSA Yukino

BROWN Madeleine
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
TEXIER Margaux
BUDAY Boglarka

GILL Isabella
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
MYRONIUK Dariia
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
ANDREYENKA Hanna
MALASHINA Yuliya

nat.

HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ROU
ROU
ROU
SIN
AUT
UKR
GRE
GER
ITA
CZE
GER
LAT
ITA
UKR
GBR
CZE
BLR
POL
UKR
GBR
UKR
GBR
GBR
GER
ITA
GBR
LAT
SVK
ROU
HUN
GER
SVK
AUT
JPN
GBR
CZE
FRA
SVK
GBR
HUN
UKR
HUN
BLR
BLR

=
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club

TOREKVES
MTK

CSA STEAUA BUCURES
CSA STEAUA BUCURES
CS FARUL CONSTANTA
YMC

AFC SALZBURG

KIEW

A.0.X. EGALEO

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH

LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC
FC MOERS
RIGAS 3. BJSS

KIEW

SOKOL BRNO
SCAF RB
POLONIA LESZNO
KIEW

KIEW

SHEFFIELD BUCCANEE
FIGHTING FIT FC

SC BERLIN

RIGAS 3. BJSS

KS SAMORIN

CSA STEAUA BUCURES
TOREKVES

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
KS SAMORIN

STLFC STEIERMARK

LASZLOF

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD
POITIERS

KS SAMORIN

SALLE PAUL FC
TEREZVAROS

KIEW

MTK

SCAF RB
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date of birth

3/10/2000
18/4/2000
7/11/2000
15/11/2001
13/4/2000
6/10/2001
16/9/2000
3/2/2001
13/5/2000
27/12/2000
31/3/2000
11/12/2001
16/10/2002
21/9/2000
29/11/2000
13/3/2002
24/5/2000
4/2/2002
8/7/2000
23/12/2000
21/7/2000
25/10/2000
6/4/2001
2/8/2001
22/8/2001
24/3/2001
2/6/2000
21/8/2000
26/9/2001
15/4/2000
1/8/2003
3/5/2000
24/8/2001
10/11/2001
8/7/2001
12/8/2001
21/3/2000
3/10/2001
20/11/2000
25/7/2003
2/6/2000
8/10/2002
11/4/2000
18/10/2001
10/7/2001
11/6/2000
21/7/2000
6/9/2000

licence

00835145
00833784
00837236
00839287
00835111
00836375
00835110
00836638
00836499
00838480
00834089
00840769
00840246
00836101
00838301
00840282
00835205
00839841
00835912
00837951
00834211
00839663
00838478
00837750
00840487
00837730
00837692
00836633
00839273
00843244
00840280
00836011
00837935
00840368
00840051
00837845
00838305
00841089
00837714
00840384
00824902
00837848
00835500
00840376
00840488
00837955
00834210
00839678
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ECCWFI2016

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 195 fencers)

number

89

90

91

92

95

96

97

99
100
102
103
105
106
109
111
115
116
117
118
126
133
137
139
141
144
145
146
147
149
153
156
158
160
163
164
165
166
170
176
177
178
182
183
187
190
191
201
206
210
212
214

name and first name

BLACK Mirren

BLAZIC Dorja
MOMONOVA Sofiia
SCHMITZ Karoline
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
BODOVA Barbara
KRALIKOVA Veronika
MARONET Andrea
GRANVILLE Bronwen
ROSSI Camilla
KRYVONOS Mariya
SPAZZI Giorgia
BATTISTONI Matilde
MEMOLI Giorgia
SORINI Maria Allegra
ERHARDT Maike
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
BEARDMORE Emily
GYORGY Eszter
ADLER Laura
LEYBROS Camille
DIJOUX Mathilde
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA
TOMKA Ivett

CSIPAN Reka
HORVATH Lilla
OKLINSKA Marta
MEULENAAR Veerle
MOND Amanda

SOPIT Olga

MORGUN Nadiya
POLOZIUK Alina
FOURNIGUET Josephine
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
FEKETE Hanga
MORGENROTH Julia
THUERMER Caecilia
OKUMUS Busra
MARAZZINI Giorgia
WAUTERS Marjolein
BARTALOVA Vivien
MALICKOVA Eliska
COSTAGGIU Valentina
RAVAGLI Rebecca
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara
NEKIFOR Erika
ZSOLDOSI Emilia
SIRENA Lucrezia
BECUCCI Sabrina

nat.

GBR
CRO
UKR
GER
GBR
SVK
SVK
BEL
GBR
ITA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GBR
GBR
SVK
GER
FRA
FRA
GER
BLR
HUN
HUN
HUN
POL
NED
GBR
UKR
UKR
UKR
FRA
POL
HUN
HUN
GER
GER
TUR
ITA
BEL
SVK
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA

club

COBHAM
MK RAPIR

o]
o
agQ

OFC BONN

NEWHAM SWORDS

KS SAMORIN

SLAVIA STU BRATISLA

BATH SWORD CLUB

TSG WEINHEIM

SALLE HOLYROOD
FIGHTING FIT FC

KS SAMORIN
EINTRACHT DUISBURG
COMBS VILLE

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
SCAF RB

MTK
SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI
BHSE

UKS ATENA GDANSK
SC NOORD NEDERLAN
NEWHAM SWORDS
KIEW

KIEW

NIKOLAEV

BELFORT ASM

UKS ATENA GDANSK
GEAC

TEREZVAROS

FSC JENA

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH

PARCIVAL
KS SAMORIN
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD

TOREKVES
TEREZVAROS
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date of birth

5/11/2001
23/8/2003
4/11/2001
22/7/2000
23/12/2002
2/3/2003
7/11/2001
25/10/2000
28/8/2001
17/1/2000
17/5/2001
12/7/2001
4/12/2000
27/7/2000
27/4/2001
26/5/2000
2/3/2000
24/8/2002
18/10/2002
14/11/2001
11/5/2000
27/12/2001
20/5/2001
12/7/2000
2/8/2000
29/5/2000
17/4/2001
2/6/2003
26/2/2002
15/1/2002
27/2/2003
4/9/2002
5/5/2002
23/3/2001
8/11/2003
29/9/2001
8/10/2002
30/7/2001
22/8/2000
12/12/2000
20/1/2001
24/4/2001
3/7/2001
2/6/2002
7/6/2001
10/1/2000
1/4/2000
19/2/2002
8/9/2003
31/5/2000
22/6/2002

licence

00837728
00840166
00837993
00700688
00842466
00839834
00835242
00836032
00838234
00834596
00838475
00842394
00838966
00839274
00836700
00702161
00837757
00837928
00840267
00840206
00826138
00839193
00839111
00839679
00835938
00840367
00838428
00839705
00840562
00837862
00841035
00841034
00843121
00706614
00839704
00840372
00837890
00701204
00698135
00836064
00839086
00840763
00837847
00840388
00841952
00835176
00837233
00843032
00843034
00836009
00839290
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ECCWFI2016

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 195 fencers)

number

215
219
221
223
225
226
227
231
232
233
235
236
238
239
240
245
248
251
265
268
269
272
276
293
296
298
299
302
302
307
308
308
311
314
321
322
322
324
326
327
332
336
357
362
363
374
400
403
410
412
413

name and first name

JANSEN Greta
TORTELOTTI Lucia
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
DEBICKA Oliwia
BORISENKO Anastasia
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija
CRAIGHERO Elena
VOGEL Ainhoa
NEMETH Luca

KANO Arisa
BARABAS Dora
SYZAREVA Mariia
EBIGT Leonie
CURWEN Becci
JORDENS Heloise
CARIDE Marta

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen
SWENNEN Annemaine
GOROBET Ecaterina
SARKISIAN Khrystyna
MEDELSKA Barbara
IVANCHENKO Yana
CZEKMAN Luca
STERZIK Linda
KALKUTINA Olga
GOLIC Teodora
KOCOUROVA Adela
MANZOLI Martina
QUINTABA Francesca
FROMMER Julia
MARCAILLOU Clemence
MORICI Francesca
HABASHITA Kanna
BESSMAN Julia
HUBOLD Lena
MUSILKOVA Veronika
SCHNEEGANS Anne-Sophie
KELEMEN Roza
IVANOVA Daniella
BOEGLE Vivien
FURLAN Sveva

GUBA Bibor

SOPIT Svitlana
KURESOVA Tamara
VLCKOVA Lucie
KOLEVA Gabriela
KISIELEWSKA Alicja
SZATARSKA Maja
ZEHNER Evelyn
STEFANOVIC Olivera
SZMIT Laura

nat.

GER
ITA
GER
POL
RUS
LAT
ITA
GER
HUN
JPN
HUN
UKR
GER
GBR
BEL
POR
SIN
BEL
MDA
UKR
SVK
UKR
HUN
GER
UKR
SRB
CZE
ITA
ITA
HUN
FRA
ITA
JPN
POL
GER
CZE
GER
HUN
LAT
AUT
ITA
HUN
UKR
CZE
CZE
BUL
POL
POL
GER
SRB
POL

o]
o
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club
FC MOERS

FC BERLIN SUDWEST
UKS ATENA GDANSK
NATIONAL TEAM
FLORETE

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
BHSE

TOREKVES

EINTRACHT DUISBURG
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
CE LES 3 ARMES

SCP

Z FENCING

PARCIVAL

SCOALA DE SCRIMA
KIEW

SLAVIA STU BRATISLA
KIEW

SZTE

DRESDNER FC

MK OMLADINAC
SOKOL BRNO

UTE
PARIS TA

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
FSC JENA

USK PRAHA

VFL PINNEBERG

SZTE

RIGAS 3. BJSS

BHSE

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SHUMEN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
MK VOJVODINA

UKS ATENA GDANSK
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date of birth

18/7/2001
12/11/2002
15/9/2001
5/3/2003
18/4/2000
16/1/2002
4/7/2000
1/11/2001
25/1/2001
2/6/2000
7/11/2000
20/3/2002
13/9/2001
9/6/2001
9/10/2003
27/7/2001
29/12/2002
28/6/2000
3/10/2001
2/1/2003
3/5/2000
8/7/2003
1/10/2002
16/7/2000
11/4/2003
29/4/2001
3/10/2002
14/5/2000
8/7/2001
11/4/2001
22/5/2000
12/2/2002
25/6/2001
9/3/2001
10/1/2001
11/3/2002
17/5/2000
13/5/2001
22/10/2000
20/12/2001
10/5/2000
5/10/2001
27/2/2003
10/10/2001
19/2/2001
17/3/2000
17/9/2003
28/4/2004
22/5/2000
22/7/2003
27/6/2003

licence

00838300
00839259
00839109
00842052
00840286
00841995
00839364
00836596
00840383
00841092
00840379
00843122
00701435
00840530
00842874
00841059
00842487
00840762
00839842
00842111
00842159
00842306
00840378
00727989
00843123
00840263
00840386
00839369
00838909
00840377
00721891
00839343
00841090
00841807
00698638
00840997
00700988
00840373
00840576
00841155
00838538
00840369
00841036
00840387
00840385
00840218
00839711
00842050
00727680
00842879
00839706

page 3/5



ECCWFI2016

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 195 fencers)

number

414
419
424
439
448
449
450
455
461
461
466
478
482
484
490
508
518
524

name and first name

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka
SHIGIHARA Annalena
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
SZEMPLINSKA Natalia
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
BALLIRANO Benedetta
JAKSIC Elena
ZACHAREWICZ Ewa
BUTIN BIK Elise
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni
VAIKULE Eva
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
ULASAVA Darya

NAGY Timea

MIHALEVA Viktoriya
SOMMER Johanna
KEDZIORA Zuzanna
MESHKA Galina
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta
BORODAENKO Alina
CANTARINI Lucrezia

DE ZAN Camilla

EISTERT Julia

FABAC Lara

FEDOROVA Maria

FEI Ruoqiu

HARIMCI Ekin Su

TIAKIM Aleksandra
KOSTOVA Radostina
LEBEDEVA Lada
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
MOSER Magdalena
MULAK Julia

NAGANO Natsuko
NOGUCHTI Julia

PARRA Emily
PLAKHOTNIUK Olha
POPOVA Bilyana
SCHMIDT Elsa

TAGUCHI Riho
TAKAHASHI Sayaka
TAKEZAWA Shiori
VASILEVICH Maryia
VICHOVA Dorota
WITKIEWICZ Joanna

nat.

SVK
GER
JPN
POL
BLR
ITA
CRO
POL
NED
GRE
LAT
POL
BLR
HUN
BUL
AUT
POL
UKR
UKR
RUS
ITA
ITA
AUT
CRO
RUS
CHN
TUR
RUS
BUL
RUS
ITA
AUT
POL
JPN
JPN
FRA
UKR
BUL
AUT
JPN
JPN
JPN
BLR
CZE
POL

=
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club

KS SAMORIN
OFC BONN

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
RGUOR

MK KARLOVAC

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
BEAU GESTE
MESSARA

RIGAS 3. BJSS

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
RGUOR

UTE

SHUMEN

UKS ATENA GDANSK
KIEW

KIEW

NATIONAL TEAM

MK KARLOVAC
NATIONAL TEAM

MUGLA FERDI
NATIONAL TEAM
OLYMPIC
NATIONAL TEAM

FU KREMS
UKS ATENA GDANSK

PAYS AIX
KIEW
AVTOHOL

RGUOR
SP. SERM ZLIN
UKS ATENA GDANSK
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date of birth

27/10/2003
25/10/2000
8/9/2000
15/1/2003
7/11/2002
20/2/2001
31/10/2001
17/2/2003
14/12/2002
9/3/2002
23/9/2000
8/4/2003
15/9/2004
9/3/2002
7/7/2001
12/6/2001
5/4/2005
1/9/2002
16/2/2002
26/11/2004
13/6/2001
27/9/2000
19/7/2002
10/8/2004
17/1/2003
28/1/2002
10/10/2000
12/4/2002
11/1/2001
27/4/2001
7/1/2000
15/7/2002
22/6/2004
3/6/2000
3/11/2000
29/6/2003
29/4/2000
29/1/2001
18/2/2001
18/7/2000
13/8/2002
18/10/2002
15/6/2001
18/8/2002
11/5/2002

licence

00842598
00700695
00841091
00843015
00842905
00839285
00841943
00842331
00840563
00840962
00842772
00843017
00842906
00840380
00840219
00840784
00843009
00843119
00843802
00843154
00839345
00838521
00843810
00843355
00843156
00843870
00844017
00843157
00843714
00843155
00837237
00843813
00843999
00843727
00843720
00843863
00844036
00840164
00843812
00842930
00843716
00843726
00843976
00843963
00843011
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 195 fencers)

number name and first name nat. flag club date of birth  licence
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016

Moedling

Technical directory

Richard MARTIN
Julius KRALIK

Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016

Moedling

Formula of the competition

197 fencers
1 poules: round

197 fencers

29 poules (23 poules of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries

147 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 147 fencers

Direct elimination
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016
Moedling

Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:00 piste No 11

Referee: DENZER Benjamin GER
TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN 314 |V3[V|[2]|V
HAJAS Nora HUN |V4 V| V|[V|[V4V
KRYVONOS Mariya UKR | V|3 3/V|V|V
ROSSI Camilla ITA 2|13V 3|/V4 V
JORDENS Heloise BEL 4120V 1|V
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN V31]/0|3|V 3
MULAK Julia POL 0/0/1[(0[4]|V

Poule No2 10:00 piste No 12

Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
FEDOROVA Maria RUS 3/V|V|[3]|V|[4
POLTZ Anna HUN |V VIV|[V|VI|V
PLAKHOTNIUK Olha UKR [4]1 214(V]|O0
EBIGT Leonie GER (4|1 |V V|iV|2
GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR | V|3 |V]|3 V]2
SWENNEN Annemaine BEL 11442 2
SPAZZ1 Giorgia ITA VIi1|[V|V|V|V

Poule No3 10:00 piste No 13

Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT
MARONET Andrea BEL Vi2[(2]|2|V|V
KOSTOVA Radostina BUL |0 0[1[2]2]3
BERTOLA Lara ITA V|V VIV|[V|V
PHILIPP Angelina GER [V]|V]1 3| V|V
CARIDE Marta POR [V|V|2 |V V|V
GOROBET Ecaterina MDA |3 |V]|1[3]0 \%
MESHKA Galina UKR [0|V]|0]|0|0|O0

Poule No4 10:00 piste No 14

Referee: REUMUELLER Martina AUT
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 0/214(2]0/0
FEI Ruoqiu CHN |V V|IV|[2]|V3 4
ERHARDT Maike GER |[V]2 VIVI[V41
CURWEN Becci GBR [V]|2]1 4103
TAGUCHI Riho JPN ViV|i4|V \"R!
KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK | V|2]|3|V]|[2 2
FAVARETTO Martina ITA VIVIV|V|IV|V
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V/M

0.500
1.000
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.333
0.167

V/M

0.500
1.000
0.167
0.500
0.500
0.000
0.833

V/M

0.500
0.000
1.000
0.667
0.833
0.333
0.167

V/M

0.000
0.667
0.667
0.167
0.667
0.333
1.000

ind.

16
11

-10

-18

ind.

20
-13
-2
-1
-16
11
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17
15
10

HS
25
30
16
22
23
14
26

HS
21

30
24
27
17

HS

24
22
15
25
19
30

rank

~N 0N BN =W

rank

NN = W

rank

AN NN W= N

rank

— WA RN



ECCWFI2016

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 5 10:00 piste No 15

Referee: DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR
NOGUCHTI Julia JPN V2 |V[V|V]|3
SYZAREVA Mariia UKR |1 3/V|IV]|1 |4
BATTISTONI Matilde ITA V|V VIV|IV]|I
CZEKMAN Luca HUN 21412 V2|0
SCHMIDT Elsa AUT [0]1]0]1 10
BODOVA Barbara SVK [0 |V|[0|V|V 1
SAVEANU Anca ROU |[V|V|V|V|V|V

Poule No 6 10:00 piste No 16

Referee: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU VIiV|IV|l|V|V
MEDELSKA Barbara SVK 0 210[0(410
NAGANO Natsuko JPN 3|V 3(1|V]|4
BARABAS Dora HUN |4 |V|V 2| V|2
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA VIVIV|V VIV
KEDZIORA Zuzanna POL O|V[1[0]O 1
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR [2|V|V|V|1|V

Poule No7 10:00 piste No 17

Referee: LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT
FABAC Lara CRO 1| V|1[0|1]1
KANO Arisa JPN \% VIV|IV[V]|V3
IVANCHENKO Yana UKR [0 0 3,V | V44
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA V0|V VIV|V
NAGY Timea HUN | V|[3([4]3 211
SCHMITZ Karoline GER |V|2|3|2]|V \%
DRAGHICI Raluca ROU [VI|1|V|3|V]|I1

Poule No 8 10:00 piste No 18

Referee: SIMEINOVIC SVK
STERZIK Linda GER VIV[V|[3]|3|V
MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR ([0 ViV|1[/0]4
NEMETH Luca HUN 43 VIi3[0]1
SOMMER Johanna AUT |0 |1]2 V0|2
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR VIV|V|[3 4 |V4
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN VI IVIVIV|V \Y
DE ZAN Camilla ITA 1|V|V|IV]|3|3

Poule No 9 10:00 piste No 19

Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR
VOGEL Ainhoa GER VIVI[X|V|V|V
BEARDMORE Emily GBR |0 0 X[2]|2|V
BRUGGER Lilli AUT |2 |V X|V|V|V
ZSOLNAI Luca HUN |S|S|S S|IS|[S
MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL |4|V|0|X 2|V
BLAZIC Dorja CRO [2(|V|[3|X|V \Y
VICHOVA Dorota CZE 21212 [X[4]1
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V/M

0.667
0.333
0.833
0.167
0.000
0.500
1.000

V/M

0.833
0.000
0.333
0.500
1.000
0.167
0.667

V/M

0.167
1.000
0.333
0.833
0.167
0.500
0.500

V/M

0.667
0.333
0.167
0.167
0.667
1.000
0.500

VM
1.000
0.200
0.800
forfait
0.400
0.600
0.000

ind.
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ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10  10:00 piste No 20
Referee: BARDENHAGEN Jan GER
VM ind. HS rank

BLACK Mirren GBR Vi2|V|V|3|V 0.667 10 25 3
GOLIC Teodora SRB 1 0/2|2|3|V 0.167 -15 13 6
TARANENKO Anna UKR [V|V VIV|3|V 0.833 20 28 2
ULASAVA Darya BLR 1|/V|0 Vi0o|V 0.500 -6 16 4
GYORGY Eszter SVK [3|V/[0]3 1|V 0.333 -8 17 5
CRAIGHERO Elena ITA VIV|V|V|V \Y 1.000 20 30 1
MOSER Magdalena AUT |03 |1]|2|3|0 0.000 -21 9 7
Poule No 11 10:00 piste No 21
Referee: SOMOSKEQY Peter HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara POL 113[4[V][4]1 0.167 -6 18 7
ADLER Laura GER |[V2 4 |,V|[(4(3]3 0.333 -1 21 6
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE |V|V V|V|IV|V 1.000 16 30 1
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT | V]|1]1 ViV]|2 0.500 -4 19 4
MALASHINA Yuliya BLR [2[V][3 V|V 0.500 3 23 2
KALKUTINA Olga UKR [V|VI[2]|1]1 \% 0.500 -6 19 5
PARRA Emily FRA [V|V|1|V]|0]|3 0.500 -2 19 3
Poule No 12 10:00 piste No 22
Referee: HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR
V/M  ind. HS rank
BORISENKO Anastasia RUS VIV[V|[1[3]2 0.500 2 21 4
TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN 2 ViV|3|2]|V 0.500 -1 22 5
ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR (2|4 ViV|3|4 0.333 0 23 6
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 0f1]1 21411 0.000 -21 9 7
LEYBROS Camille FRA [V|V|2 |V V4, 0 0.667 2 21 3
VOESTE Mara Sofie GER |V|V|V|V|[3 \% 0.833 12 28 1
BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA VI3 |V|V|IV|O0 0.667 6 23 2
Poule No 13 10:00 piste No 23
Referee: DEAMER Luke GBR
V/M  ind. HS rank
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie GER 1| V|V|V|V]|2 0.667 3 23
HABASHITA Kanna JPN \% V2 |V|IV|V 0.833 16 27 1
DIJOUX Mathilde FRA [0 (1 4(V[V]3 0.333 -7 18 7
VAIKULE Eva LAT |4|V|V 4 11|V 0.500 0 24 3
IAKIM Aleksandra RUS 2|1314|V 0|V 0.333 -6 19 6
CORABI Sarah ITA 4(0[(2|V|V 1 0.333 -4 17 5
HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN | V|1 |V43|1|V 0.500 -2 19 4
Poule No 14 10:00 piste No 24
Referee: CELLER Pavol SVK
VM ind. HS rank
MYRONIUK Dariia UKR V|IVI[V43[2 |4 0.500 1 23 4
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE |3 VIi2]14([1]3 0.167 -9 18 6
DEBICKA Oliwia POL 1(2 413 |V|[2 0.167 -12 17 7
BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER [3|V|V 213(3 0.333 -3 21 5
NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE VIV|IVI|V 413 0.667 5 27 3
MANZOLI Martina ITA ViV[i4|V|V \Y 0.833 11 29 1
BORODAENKO Alina RUS V|IV|V|V4 V|3 0.833 7 27 2
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:00 piste No 25
Referee: GASPER Christian GER
V/M ind. HS rank

FERON Johanna GER VIVIV|V|V|V 1.000 18 30 1
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY BLR |4 3/0[V|V]|4 0.333 2 21 5
TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 2|V 3|/V|V|V 0.667 7 25 3
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN [3|V|V V|IV|V 0.833 15 28 2
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR [0][1]/0]0 410 0.000 -25 5 7
ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL [2|2|2]|1]|V 3 0.167 -14 15 6
MARCAILLOU Clemence FRA 1|V[3[4|V|V 0.500 1 23 4
Poule No 16 10:00 piste No 26
Referee: SCHARF Willi GER
V/M ind. HS rank
BECUCCI Sabrina ITA VIVI0O|V|V]|2 0.667 7 22 3
TOMKA Ivett HUN |1 VIi3[|2|V]|4 0.333 -4 20 5
BESSMAN Julia POL 14 212|V]|[O0 0.167 -14 14 6
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT [V|V|V VIV|V 1.000 18 30 1
BUTIN BIK Elise NED [3|V|V]|O0 \AK\) 0.500 2 18 4
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR [0[0]3]4]1 0 0.000 -22 8 7
GILL Isabella GBR |V|V|V|3|V|V 0.833 17 28 2
Poule No 17 10:00 piste No 27
Referee: RASCU Mihai GBR
V/M ind. HS rank
BUDAY Boglarka SVK 412|V|V|0]|4 0.333 -4 20 5
JANSEN Greta GER |V 1|V4 V|2 |4 0.500 -3 21 4
RICCI Marta ITA V|V V|VI|V3V 1.000 19 28 1
MUSILKOVA Veronika CZE [2|2]|2 V3|2 0.167 -11 16 7
JAKSIC Elena CRO [2(3]1]3 V|V 0.333 -7 19 6
CSIPAN Reka HUN | V[V]|1|V]|2 \Y 0.667 7 23 2
LEBEDEVA Lada RUS |V|V|2]|V 3 0.500 -1 24 3
Poule No 18 10:00 piste No 28
Referee: KRALIK Andrej SVK
V/M ind. HS rank
HORVATH Lilla HUN ViV|3|V|[2|V 0.667 4 25 4
HARIMCI Ekin Su TUR |0 L{Oof[1]1]1 0.000 -26 4 7
SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL [4 |V 013 [1]2 0.167 -11 15 6
SIRENA Lucrezia ITA VIV|V VIi3]|3 0.667 11 26 2
TEXIER Margaux FRA [4|V|[V]|3 0|V 0.500 0 22 5
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR |V |VI|V|V|V 4 0.833 17 29 1
HUBOLD Lena GER |3 |V|V|V43|V 0.667 5 25 3
Poule No 19 10:00 piste No 29
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER
V/M  ind. HS rank
SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 4|/ V|i4|V|V|V 0.667 9 28 2
BABAEVA Seville GBR |V V|i2|2|V|V 0.667 5 24 3
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 13 VIVIi3]|1 0.333 -9 18 6
QUINTABA Francesca ITA ViV 4 ViV|V 0.833 7 29 1
EISTERT Julia AUT [3|V]|3 4 V|3 0.333 -3 23 5
ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN |[1[1]V]|3]|4 3 0.167 -11 17 7
OKLINSKA Marta POL |4|1|V]|4|V|V 0.500 2 24 4
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 11:30 piste No 1
Referee: SALKOVA Kathariana LAT
V/M ind. HS rank

MORICI Francesca ITA 4 1{0[V]|O 0.333 -13 15 6
WITKIEWICZ Joanna POL \Y 2/12(0/0/0 0.167 -20 9 7
MACKO Michaela CZE 4|V 4 | V]|1]1 0.333 -5 20 5
MEULENAAR Veerle NED |V|V|V 4| V|V 0.833 11 29 2
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN VIV|I3|V V|V 0.833 15 28 1
NEKIFOR Erika HUN 4 V[V 4|2 1 0.333 0 21 4
BROWN Madeleine GBR [V|V|V|2]|2|V 0.667 12 24 3
Poule No 21 11:30 piste No 3
Referee: BRAUN Lara GER
V/M  ind. HS rank
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR VIiV|IV|V|V|V 1.000 20 30 1
TOSA Yukino JPN 0 VIV|[V|V|V 0.833 14 25 2
FROMMER Julia HUN |1 |1 2(V]|i4|V 0.333 -5 18 5
SHIGIHARA Annalena GER |3]|0]|V Vi3]V 0.500 -1 21 4
POPOVA Bilyana BUL 1/1]0]1 01 0.000 -26 4 7
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara ITA 3|12(V|V|V \% 0.667 6 25 3
MOND Amanda GBR [2|2|3]4|V]|2 0.167 -8 18 6
Poule No22 11:30 piste No 8
Referee: KUNDER Vaclav CZE
V/M  ind. HS rank
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POL V|IV|V|V]|V 1.000 16 25 1
RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA 3 VIVIVI|V 0.800 11 23 2
ROM Florentine AUT 112 1 |3 |V 0.200 -10 12 5
SOPIT Olga UKR (3 |3 |V V|V 0.600 5 21 3
SCHNEEGANS Anne-Sophie GER [1 [1 [V ][1 \Y 0.400 -5 13 4
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 1 (121410 0.000 -17 8 6
Poule No 23 11:30 piste No 10
Referee: SANTANDREA Julien FRA
VM ind. HS rank
KELEMEN Roza HUN Vi4 14 |V]3 0.400 1 21 4
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 3 VIV |V |V 0.800 8 23 1
COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA V|4 VI 0|V 0.600 2 19 3
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR |V |4 |1 V|V 0.600 2 20 2
UDVARDI Jazmin SVK [2 |0 [V |3 \% 0.400 -3 15 5
SZMIT Laura POL Vi2 |21 |3 0.200 -10 13 6
Poule No24 11:30 piste No 9
Referee: BEARDMORE Alex GBR
V/M  ind. HS rank
MORGUN Nadiya UKR Vi2[(V[|4]|2|V 0.500 3 23 3
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA 3 Vi1l|2|V 0.500 1 21 4
MALICKOVA Eliska CZE V|2 VARARAR! 0.500 -7 18 5
STEFANOVIC Olivera SRB 1/0[4 1104 0.000 -20 10 7
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER |V|V|V|V 3|V 0.833 15 28 2
HOME Amy GBR |[V|[VI[4]|V|V \Y 0.833 16 29 1
IVANOVA Daniella LAT 1{3|V|V]|2]1 0.333 -8 17 6
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 11:30 piste No 6
Referee: TOTH Janka HUN
V/M ind. HS rank

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL VIi3]2[|2]|V|V4 0.500 -2 21 5
BOEGLE Vivien AUT |1 0/1]0]1]0 0.000 -27 3 7
KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia HUN |V|V VIV|V|V 1.000 22 30 1
BARTALOVA Vivien SVK | V|V]|2 1|V4|2 0.500 0 19 4
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA ViV|i2|V V| V4 0.833 14 26 2
ZEHNER Evelyn GER [4(|[V/[1][3]1 1 0.167 -10 15 6
SADII Anastasiia UKR |3 |V|0|V3 3|V 0.500 3 19 3
Poule No 26 11:30 piste No 4
Referee: BALOGH Boldizsar HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
FURLAN Sveva ITA 314 |V |VI|V 0.600 6 22 2
POLOZIUK Alina UKR |V VIV|IV ]|V 1.000 16 25 1
GHEORGHE Andreea ROU |V |1 Vi4 |V 0.600 3 20 4
WAUTERS Marjolein BEL 2 [1 |2 3 14 0.000 -13 12 6
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR (2 [4 |V |V \Y 0.600 3 21 3
SZATARSKA Maja POL 2 (0|1 | V]l 0.200 -15 9 5
Poule No 27 11:30 piste No 2
Referee: CELLEROVA Michala SVK
VM ind. HS rank
THUERMER Caecilia GER Vi1l |V]|2 ]|V 0.600 9 18 3
SOPIT Svitlana UKR [0 313 ([3 |V 0.200 -8 14 5
HARDIE Heloise GBR |V |V 3 V2|V 0.800 9 20 1
KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL 0| V]|V V|V 0.800 7 20 2
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN |V3|V |1 |2 3 0.400 -2 14 4
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK 1 1210 |V4 0.200 -15 8 6
Poule No 28 11:30 piste No 5
Referee: BALOGH Reka HUN
V/M  ind. HS rank
MALNIECE Juta LAT VIiVI|1l |V]|V 0.800 8 21 2
MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA 2 VIV3|V |V 0.800 10 20 1
SCHNABEL Hanna GER [3 [2 VIV |V 0.600 2 20 4
FEKETE Hanga HUN (V|1 |3 V|V 0.600 3 19 3
KOLEVA Gabriela BUL (2 |1 4 \Y 0.200 -4 16 5
KURESOVA Tamara CZE 1 |11 ]3]0 0.000 -19 6 6
Poule No 29 11:30 piste No 7
Referee: BAKUM Andrii UKR
VM ind. HS rank
MORGENROTH Julia GER VIl | V|1 ]|l 0.400 -4 13 5
VLCKOVA Lucie CZE 1 02010 0.000 -22 3 6
BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR |V |V 314 |V 0.600 8 22 3
OKUMUS Busra TUR [3 [V |V 2 |4 0.400 -1 19 4
MEMOLI Claudia ITA VIVIVI|V 1 0.800 9 21 2
GUBA Bibor HUN |(V3|V |3 [V |V 0.800 10 21 1
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016
Moedling

name and first name country
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA
BERTOLA Lara ITA
KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia HUN
SAVEANU Anca ROU
KANO Arisa JPN
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR
CRAIGHERO Elena ITA
POLTZ Anna HUN
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
FAVARETTO Martina ITA
RICCI Marta ITA
FERON Johanna GER
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE
HAJAS Nora HUN
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POL
POLOZIUK Alina UKR
VOGEL Ainhoa GER
TARANENKO Anna UKR
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR
GILL Isabella GBR
HOME Amy GBR
HABASHITA Kanna JPN
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN
CARIDE Marta POR
BATTISTONI Matilde ITA
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA
TOSA Yukino JPN
VOESTE Mara Sofie GER
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
MANZOLI Martina ITA
MEULENAAR Veerle NED
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA
QUINTABA Francesca ITA
BORODAENKO Alina RUS
BRUGGER Lilli AUT
RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA
GUBA Bibor HUN
MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA
MEMOLI Claudia ITA
HARDIE Heloise GBR
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA
MALNIECE Juta LAT
KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL
NOGUCHI Julia JPN

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking

49
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
94
96
97
98
99

ECCWFI2016

name and first name

BROWN Madeleine
KRYVONOS Mariya
SIRENA Lucrezia
STERZIK Linda

BLACK Mirren
SEDLAKOVA Isabela

FEI Ruoqiu

PHILIPP Angelina
TORTELOTTI Lucia
CSIPAN Reka

BECUCCI Sabrina
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara
BALLIRANO Benedetta
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
NEMCOVA Stepanka
HUBOLD Lena

TAGUCHI Riho
BABAEVA Seville
HORVATH Lilla
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
ERHARDT Maike
LEYBROS Camille
THUERMER Caecilia
BALESTRIERI Arianna
FURLAN Sveva

SOPIT Olga

BLAZIC Dorja
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
GHEORGHE Andreea
FEKETE Hanga
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
SCHNABEL Hanna
COSTAGGIU Valentina
BARABAS Dora
SCHMITZ Karoline
TAKEZAWA Shiori
MALASHINA Yuliya
MORGUN Nadiya

ROSSI Camilla
MARONET Andrea

SADII Anastasiia
OKLINSKA Marta
BORISENKO Anastasia
FEDOROVA Maria
MARCAILLOU Clemence
MYRONIUK Dariia

DE ZAN Camilla
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
DRAGHICI Raluca
VAIKULE Eva

country

GBR
UKR
ITA
GER
GBR
CZE
CHN
GER
ITA
HUN
ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA
GBR
CZE
GER
JPN
GBR
HUN
GER
GER
FRA
GER
GBR
ITA
UKR
CRO
GBR
ROU
HUN
UKR
GER
ITA
HUN
GER
JPN
BLR
UKR
ITA
BEL
UKR
POL
RUS
RUS
FRA
UKR
ITA
ITA
ROU
LAT

V/M

0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
128
130
131
132
132
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
142
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150

ECCWFI2016

name and first name

TEXIER Margaux
BARTALOVA Vivien
LEBEDEVA Lada
GRANVILLE Bronwen
TAKAHASHI Sayaka
SHIGIHARA Annalena
EBIGT Leonie
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
PARRA Emily

BUTIN BIK Elise
JANSEN Greta

BODOVA Barbara
MASLOBOJEVA Emilija
KALKUTINA Olga
ULASAVA Darya
MALICKOVA Eliska
KELEMEN Roza
OKUMUS Busra
ZASZKALICZKY Piroska
UDVARDI Jazmin
MORGENROTH Julia
MIHALEVA Viktoriya
SCHNEEGANS Anne-Sophie
KRALIKOVA Veronika
ANDREYENKA Hanna
NEKIFOR Erika

ADLER Laura
LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAY
NAGANO Natsuko
EISTERT Julia
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
BUDAY Boglarka
TOMKA Ivett

CORABI Sarah

MACKO Michaela
FROMMER Julia
GOROBET Ecaterina
IAKIM Aleksandra
SYZAREV A Mariia

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen
JAKSIC Elena

DIJOUX Mathilde
GYORGY Eszter
IVANOVA Daniella
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara
MOMONOVA Sofiia
JORDENS Heloise
IVANCHENKO Yana
MORICI Francesca
KOLEVA Gabriela

country

FRA
SVK
RUS
GBR
JPN
GER
GER
POL
HUN
FRA
NED
GER
SVK
LAT
UKR
BLR
CZE
HUN
TUR
HUN
SVK
GER
BUL
GER
SVK
BLR
HUN
GER
BLR
JPN
AUT
GER
SVK
HUN
ITA
CZE
HUN
MDA
RUS
UKR
SIN
CRO
FRA
SVK
LAT
BLR
UKR
BEL
UKR
ITA
BUL

V/M

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
165
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
187
187
190
191
192
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195

ECCWFI2016

name and first name

SOPIT Svitlana

SZMIT Laura

ROM Florentine
BEARDMORE Emily
SZATARSKA Maja
NAGYOVA Kitti
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
NAGY Timea

MOND Amanda
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni
ZEHNER Evelyn
ZSOLDOSI Emilia
MUSILKOVA Veronika
NEMETH Luca
CZEKMAN Luca
SZEMPLINSKA Natalia
DEBICKA Oliwia
PLAKHOTNIUK Olha
CURWEN Becci
ZACHAREWICZ Ewa
BESSMAN Julia
GOLIC Teodora
FABAC Lara

MULAK Julia
SOMMER Johanna
WITKIEWICZ Joanna
KEDZIORA Zuzanna
MESHKA Galina
WAUTERS Marjolein
VICHOVA Dorota
SWENNEN Annemaine
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka
KURESOVA Tamara
STEFANOVIC Olivera
KOCOUROVA Adela
MOSER Magdalena
KOSTOVA Radostina
SARKISIAN Khrystyna
VASILEVICH Maryia
VLCKOVA Lucie
MEDELSKA Barbara
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta
HARIMCI Ekin Su
POPOVA Bilyana
BOEGLE Vivien
SCHMIDT Elsa

country

UKR
POL
AUT
GBR
POL
SVK
POL
HUN
GBR
GRE
GER
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
POL
POL
UKR
GBR
POL
POL
SRB
CRO
POL
AUT
POL
POL
UKR
BEL
CZE
BEL
SVK
CZE
SRB
CZE
AUT
BUL
UKR
BLR
CZE
SVK
UKR
TUR
BUL
AUT
AUT

V/M

0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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eliminated
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eliminated
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eliminated
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eliminated
eliminated
eliminated



Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016
Moedling

name and first name country
MEMOLI Giorgia ITA
BERTOLA Lara ITA
KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia HUN
SAVEANU Anca ROU
KANO Arisa JPN
ANDREYENKA Yana BLR
CRAIGHERO Elena ITA
POLTZ Anna HUN
WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
FAVARETTO Martina ITA
RICCI Marta ITA
FERON Johanna GER
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE
HAJAS Nora HUN
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POL
POLOZIUK Alina UKR
VOGEL Ainhoa GER
TARANENKO Anna UKR
BUDENKO Kateryna UKR
GILL Isabella GBR
HOME Amy GBR
HABASHITA Kanna JPN
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN
ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN
CARIDE Marta POR
BATTISTONI Matilde ITA
CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA
TOSA Yukino JPN
VOESTE Mara Sofie GER
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
MANZOLI Martina ITA
MEULENAAR Veerle NED
SPAZZI Giorgia ITA
SORINI Maria Allegra ITA
QUINTABA Francesca ITA
BORODAENKO Alina RUS
BRUGGER Lilli AUT
RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA
GUBA Bibor HUN
MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA
MEMOLI Claudia ITA
HARDIE Heloise GBR
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA
MALNIECE Juta LAT
KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL
NOGUCHI Julia JPN

V/M

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
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28
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25
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28
28
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25
28
26
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25
29
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21
20
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier



Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
1 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA page 1/8
MEMOLI Giorgia
PR P — —
MEMOLI Giorgia
129 NAGANO Natsuko JPN 13/8
NAGANO Natsuko
128 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYAY BLR 15/7
65 HUBOLD Lena GER
HUBOLD Lena
192 - —
NEMCOVA Stepanka
L J— 15/8
NEMCOVA Stepanka
64 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE
33 MEULENAAR Veerle NED
MEULENAAR Veerle
224 e —
DE ZAN Camilla
1 R— 15/14
DE ZAN Camilla
96 DE ZAN Camilla ITA
97 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA
MACCARONE Maria Vittoria
) — —
CANDESCU Rebeca
225 - --- 15/8
CANDESCU Rebeca
32 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
17 PIJACZYNSKA Kinga POL
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
i1 | J—— —
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
145 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 15/10
BODOVA Barbara
112  BODOVA Barbara SVK 15/12
81 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR
REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra
| — —
NOGUCHI Julia
I — 15/9
NOGUCHI Julia
48  NOGUCHI Julia JPN
49  BROWN Madeleine GBR
BROWN Madeleine
0} J— —
SCHNABEL Hanna
| —— --- 15/6
SCHNABEL Hanna
80 SCHNABEL Hanna GER
113 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT
GYORGY Eszter
144 GYORGY Eszter SVK 15/11
POLOZIUK Alina
7 R— 15/6
POLOZIUK Alina
16 POLOZIUK Alina UKR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
9 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN page 2/8
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
248 e —
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
137 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA 15/7
UDVARDI Jazmin
120 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK 15/3
73  BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR
BALESTRIERI Arianna
| 7 p—— —
FEI Ruogiu
1) R— 15/11
FEI Ruogiu
56  FEI Ruogiu CHN
41  GUBA Bibor HUN
GUBA Bibor
216 - —
ROSSI Camilla
T — 15/5
ROSSI Camilla
88  ROSSI Camilla ITA
105 SHIGIHARA Annalena GER
SHIGIHARA Annalena
| ISy — —
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
yEx 15/9
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
24  FUKUTSUKA Tokiho JPN
25 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya GER
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
232 - —
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
R R —— --- 12/11
TAKAHASHI Sayaka
104 TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN
89 MARONET Andrea BEL
MARONET Andrea
Y R — —
RAVAGLI Rebecca
7 — 15/5
RAVAGLI Rebecca
40 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA
57 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA
TORTELOTTI Lucia
([ Je—— —
TORTELOTTI Lucia
| — --- 15/12
THUERMER Caecilia
72 THUERMER Caecilia GER
121 MORGENROTH Julia GER
MORGENROTH Julia
136 FROMMER Julia HUN 15/11
POLTZ Anna
L — 15/8
POLTZ Anna
8 POLTZ Anna HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
5 KANO Arisa JPN page 3/8
KANO Arisa
252 e —
KANO Arisa
133 TOMKA lIvett HUN 15/5
TOMKA Ivett
124 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK 15/8
69  MORANDI Carlotta Sophie GER
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
| B — —
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
S —— --- 15/6
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi
60 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR
37 QUINTABA Francesca ITA
QUINTABA Francesca
) | J— —
BORISENKO Anastasia
S R — --- 15/9
BORISENKO Anastasia
92  BORISENKO Anastasia RUS
101 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK
BARTALOVA Vivien
| — —
BATTISTONI Matilde
L R— 153
BATTISTONI Matilde
28 BATTISTONI Matilde ITA
21  GILL Isabella GBR
GILL Isabella
PR P — —
GILL Isabella
L — 15/6
PARRA Emily
108 PARRA Emily FRA
85 SCHMITZ Karoline GER
SCHMITZ Karoline
| iy — —
SCHMITZ Karoline
) J— 15/10
HARDIE Heloise
44  HARDIE Heloise GBR
53  BLACK Mirren GBR
BLACK Mirren
/(1 R—— —
BLAZIC Dorja
) R— 15/11
BLAZIC Dorja
76  BLAZIC Dorja CRO
117 KELEMEN Roza HUN
LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen
140 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN 15/8
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
245 - --- 13/8
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
12 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
13 FERON Johanna GER page 4/8
FERON Johanna
e -—-
FERON Johanna
141 JAKSIC Elena CRO 15/7
MALICKOVA Eliska
116 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE 15/6
77 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
180  -----m--- -—-
STERZIK Linda
205 --mm----- — 15/10
STERZIK Linda
52  STERZIK Linda GER
45  FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA
FOURNIGUET Josephine
212 e -—-
FOURNIGUET Josephine
173 —mmoemeee — 12/3
TAKEZAWA Shiori
84 TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN
109 HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN
HANZL Lilla Zsofia
I — -—-
BUDENKO Kateryna
237 mmmee-- — 15/9
BUDENKO Kateryna
20 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR
29  CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA
CANTARINI Lucrezia
P I —— -—-
CANTARINI Lucrezia
157  —mmmemeee — 14/7
TEXIER Margaux
100 TEXIER Margaux FRA
93 FEDOROVA Maria RUS
FEDOROVA Maria
L -—-
SORINI Maria Allegra
vy R— 15/6
SORINI Maria Allegra
36  SORINI Maria Allegra ITA
61 CALABRO&APOS; Chiara ITA
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara
D — -—-
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara
FL— 15/9
HORVATH Lilla
68 HORVATH Lilla HUN
125 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR
ANDREYENKA Hanna
132 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 15/14
ANDREYENKA Hanna
253 -mmmee-- — 15/10
SAVEANU Anca
4 SAVEANU Anca ROU




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
3 KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia HUN page 5/8
KALOCSALI Virag Zsofia
254 e —
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
131 BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER 15/12
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
126 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 15/14
67 BABAEVA Seville GBR
BABAEVA Seville
190 - —
BABAEVA Seville
| R ——— --- 15/8
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan
62  WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR
35 SPAZZI Giorgia ITA
SPAZZI Giorgia
)y — —
SPAZZI Giorgia
12 J— 15/10
MARCAILLOU Clemence
94 MARCAILLOU Clemence FRA
99  VAIKULE Eva LAT
VAIKULE Eva
S R — —
TOSA Yukino
227 - --- 15/2
TOSA Yukino
30 TOSA Yukino JPN
19 TARANENKO Anna UKR
TARANENKO Anna
PRT e — —
TARANENKO Anna
147 JORDENS Heloise BEL 15/6
BUTIN BIK Elise
110 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 15/14
83 BARABAS Dora HUN
BARABAS Dora
|y pp— —
BARABAS Dora
7§ R— 15/8
MALNIECE Juta
46 MALNIECE Juta LAT
51 SIRENA Lucrezia ITA
SIRENA Lucrezia
P01 P — —
SIRENA Lucrezia
| — --- 15/12
GHEORGHE Andreea
78 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU
115 ULASAVA Darya BLR
DIJOUX Mathilde
142 DIJOUX Mathilde FRA 15/3
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
L — 15/8
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
14 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
11  RICCI Marta ITA page 6/8
RICCI Marta
i P — —
RICCI Marta
139 SYZAREVA Mariia UKR 15/5
OKUMUS Busra
118 OKUMUS Busra TUR 15/12
75  SOPIT Olga UKR
SOPIT Olga
| B2 — —
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
i J— 15/6
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
54 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE
43  MEMOLI Claudia ITA
MEMOLI Claudia
214 e —
MEMOLI Claudia
| i —— --- 15/2
MORGUN Nadiya
86  MORGUN Nadiya UKR
107 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
150 - —
HOME Amy
PR R — --- 15/6
HOME Amy
22 HOME Amy GBR
27  CARIDE Marta POR
CARIDE Marta
R] | J— —
CARIDE Marta
[ R —— --- 15/8
LEBEDEVA Lada
102 LEBEDEVA Lada RUS
91 OKLINSKA Marta POL
OKLINSKA Marta
166 - —
OKLINSKA Marta
)L — 15/12
BORODAENKO Alina
38 BORODAENKO Alina RUS
59 BECUCCI Sabrina ITA
BECUCCI Sabrina
LS e — —
ERHARDT Maike
| — --- 15/12
ERHARDT Maike
70  ERHARDT Maike GER
123  SCHNEEGANS Anne-Sophie GER
CORABI Sarah
134 CORABI Sarah ITA 15/10
CORABI Sarah
P — --- 15/14
ANDREYENKA Yana
6 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
7 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA page 7/8
CRAIGHERO Elena
] | P — —
CRAIGHERO Elena
135 MACKO Michaela CZE 15/5
MACKO Michaela
122 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL 15/4
71 LEYBROS Camille FRA
LEYBROS Camille
R — —
CSIPAN Reka
U — 15/8
CSIPAN Reka
58 CSIPAN Reka HUN
39 BRUGGER Lilli AUT
BRUGGER Lilli
A e — —
BRUGGER Lilli
Y —— --- 15/12
SADII Anastasiia
90 SADII Anastasiia UKR
103 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR
GRANVILLE Bronwen
154 - —
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
7] R— 15/6
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
26 ZSOLDOSI Karolina HUN
23  HABASHITA Kanna JPN
HABASHITA Kanna
234 e —
HABASHITA Kanna
B i —— --- 15/4
EBIGT Leonie
106 EBIGT Leonie GER
87 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR
MALASHINA Yuliya
B/ ( Qe —— —
MARAZZINI Giorgia
P P R — --- 15/8
MARAZZINI Giorgia
42  MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA
55  PHILIPP Angelina GER
PHILIPP Angelina
0/ — —
PHILIPP Angelina
T J— 15/11
FURLAN Sveva
74  FURLAN Sveva ITA
119 ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN
IAKIM Aleksandra
138 TAKIM Aleksandra RUS 15/5
FAVARETTO Martina
247 - --- 15/3
FAVARETTO Martina
10 FAVARETTO Martina ITA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 ECCWFI2016
15 HAJAS Nora HUN page 8/8
HAJAS Nora
242 e —
HAJAS Nora
143 IVANOVA Daniella LAT 15/9
IVANOVA Daniella
114 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 15/13
79 FEKETE Hanga HUN
FEKETE Hanga
| i P — —
KRYVONOS Mariya
P —— --- 15/12
KRYVONOS Mariya
50 KRYVONOS Mariya UKR
47  KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL
KISIELEWSKA Alicja
210 - —
COSTAGGIU Valentina
| —— --- 15/3
COSTAGGIU Valentina
82 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA
111 JANSEN Greta GER
JANSEN Greta
146 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR 15/7
VOGEL Ainhoa
y L J— 15/11
VOGEL Ainhoa
18  VOGEL Ainhoa GER
31 VOESTE Mara Sofie GER
VOESTE Mara Sofie
P P — —
VOESTE Mara Sofie
B ——— --- 15/11
DRAGHICI Raluca
98 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU
95 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR
MYRONIUK Dariia
iy — —
MANZOLI Martina
203 cocoeeeee 15/7
MANZOLI Martina
34  MANZOLI Martina ITA
63 BALLIRANO Benedetta ITA
BALLIRANO Benedetta
194 —
TAGUCHI Riho
1) P— 15/7
TAGUCHI Riho
66 TAGUCHI Riho JPN
127 ADLER Laura GER
ADLER Laura
130 EISTERT Julia AUT 15/8
BERTOLA Lara
255 - --- 15/3
BERTOLA Lara
2 BERTOLA Lara ITA




ECCWFI2016 page 1/1
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
1 MEMOLI Giorgia ITA
CANDESCU Rebeca
32 CANDESCU Rebeca ROU 15/12
CANDESCU Rebeca
17  NOGUCHI Julia JPN 15/12
NOGUCHI Julia
16 SCHNABEL Hanna GER 15/8
9 WONG Maxine Jie Xin SIN
WONG Maxine Jie Xin
24  ROSSI Camilla ITA 12/11
POLTZ Anna
25 RAVAGLI Rebecca ITA 15/13
POLTZ Anna
8 POLTZ Anna HUN 15/9
5 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie GER
BORISENKO Anastasia
28 BORISENKO Anastasia RUS 15/9
GILL Isabella
21  GILL Isabella GBR 15/12
GILL Isabella
12 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 15/8
13 STERZIK Linda GER
FOURNIGUET Josephine
20 FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 15/9
FOURNIGUET Josephine
29  CANTARINI Lucrezia ITA 14/13
CANTARINI Lucrezia
4 CALABRO&APOS; Chiara ITA 15/14
3 BABAEVA Seville GBR
TOSA Yukino
30 TOSA Yukino JPN 152
TOSA Yukino
19 TARANENKO Anna UKR 15/14
TARANENKO Anna
14 CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni GRE 15/10
11  RICCI Marta ITA
MEMOLI Claudia
22  MEMOLI Claudia ITA 15/11
MEMOLI Claudia
27  CARIDE Marta POR 15/12
CORABI Sarah
6 CORABI Sarah ITA 15/10
7 CRAIGHERO Elena ITA
BRUGGER Lilli
26 BRUGGER Lilli AUT 15/8
FAVARETTO Martina
23  MARAZZINI Giorgia ITA 15/13
FAVARETTO Martina
10 FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/5
15 HAJAS Nora HUN
HAJAS Nora
18 COSTAGGIU Valentina ITA 11/7
HAJAS Nora
31 VOESTE Mara Sofie GER 12/7
BERTOLA Lara
2 BERTOLA Lara ITA 15/12




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual

page 1/1

05.11.2016
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
CANDESCU Rebeca ROU
POLTZ Anna
POLTZ Anna HUN 15/9
POLTZ Anna
GILL Isabella GBR 15/12
GILL Isabella
FOURNIGUET Josephine FRA 15/12
FAVARETTO Martina
TOSA Yukino JPN 15/7
TOSA Yukino
MEMOLI Claudia ITA 15/12
FAVARETTO Martina
FAVARETTO Martina ITA 15/5
FAVARETTO Martina
HAJAS Nora HUN 15/9




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Foil Individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

FAVARETTO Martina
POLTZ Anna

GILL Isabella

TOSA Yukino

HAJAS Nora
CANDESCU Rebeca
MEMOLI Claudia
FOURNIGUET Josephine
BERTOLA Lara

WONG Maxine Jie Xin
TARANENKO Anna
CANTARINI Lucrezia
BRUGGER Lilli
NOGUCHI Julia
BORISENKO Anastasia
CORABI Sarah
MEMOLI Giorgia
CRAIGHERO Elena
RICCI Marta
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni
CARIDE Marta
VOESTE Mara Sofie
RAVAGLI Rebecca
MARAZZINI Giorgia
STERZIK Linda
CALABRO&APOS; Chiara
BABAEVA Seville
MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
SCHNABEL Hanna
COSTAGGIU Valentina
ROSSI Camilla

KANO Arisa

FERON Johanna
PIJACZYNSKA Kinga
POLOZIUK Alina
VOGEL Ainhoa
BUDENKO Kateryna
HOME Amy
HABASHITA Kanna
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
FUKUTSUKA Tokiho
ZSOLDOSI Karolina
BATTISTONI Matilde
MANZOLI Martina
SPAZZI Giorgia
SORINI Maria Allegra
KRYVONOS Mariya

05.11.2016

Moedling

nat. flag club

itTA BB

HUN [ MTK

GBR EIg SALLE PAUL FC
JPN  [e]

HUN [ TOREKVES

ROU [ CSA STEAUA BUCURES
itA B

FRA || ] BELFORT ASM
itTA BB

SIN YMC

UKR [ KIEW

itA B

AUT [ AFC SALZBURG
JPN @]

RUS |mml NATIONAL TEAM
itA B

ISV ] |

ITA BB

ITA BB

LAT e RIGAS 3.BISS
GRE A.0.X. EGALEO
POR [ scp

GER [ FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
itA B

itTA BB

GER @ DRESDNER FC
ITA BB

GBR EIF

GER [ FC BERLIN SUDWEST
GER [H SCBERLIN

ITA BB

itA B

JPN @]

GER 8 FC MOERS

POL [ POLONIA LESZNO
UKR [ NIKOLAEV

GER [ FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
UKR [ KIEW

GBR

JPN  [e]

GER [ FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
JPN @]

HUN [ TEREZVAROS
itA B

ISV ] |

ITA BB

ITA BB

UKR [
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d.o.b.

15/11/2001
18/4/2000
11/4/2000
3/10/2001
3/10/2000
6/10/2001
26/9/2001
23/3/2001
7/11/2000
3/2/2001
27/12/2000
13/6/2001
13/5/2000
3/11/2000
18/4/2000
16/10/2002
27/7/2000
4/7/2000
24/5/2000
13/3/2002
31/3/2000
27/7/2001
11/12/2001
10/1/2000
20/1/2001
16/7/2000
1/4/2000
8/7/2000
15/9/2001
21/8/2000
7/6/2001
17/1/2000
2/6/2000
29/11/2000
25/10/2000
5/5/2002
1/11/2001
4/2/2002
2/8/2001
25/6/2001
8/7/2001

8/9/2000

18/10/2001
4/12/2000
14/5/2000
12/7/2001
27/4/2001
17/5/2001

page 1/4

licence

00839287
00833784
00835500
00841089
00835145
00836375
00839273
00706614
00837236
00836638
00838480
00839345
00836499
00843720
00840286
00840246
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00839364
00835205
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00834089
00841059
00840769
00835176
00839086
00727989
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00834596
00841092
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00839841
00837750
00841090
00840051
00841091
00840376
00838966
00839369
00842394
00836700
00838475



ECCWFI2016
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)
ranking name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b.
48 SIRENA Lucrezia VN ] | 31/5/2000
50 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE | SOKOL BYSTRICENAD  25/7/2003
51  FEI Ruogiu cuN KB 28/1/2002
51 PHILIPP Angelina GER [ TFC HANAU 31/10/2002
53 TORTELOTTI Lucia VN ] | 12/11/2002
54 CSIPAN Reka HUN [ SZIGETSZENTMIKLOSI  29/5/2000
55 NEMCOVA Stepanka CZE |y LOKOMOTIVA LIBEREC  21/9/2000
56 TAGUCHI Riho JPN @] 18/7/2000
57 ERHARDT Maike GER 8 TSG WEINHEIM 26/5/2000
58 BLAZIC Dorja CRO [mm MK RAPIR 23/8/2003
59 BARABAS Dora HUN [ TOREKVES 7/11/2000
60 SCHMITZ Karoline GER [ OFC BONN 22/7/2000
61 OKLINSKA Marta POL gl UKS ATENA GDANSK 2/6/2003
62 DE ZAN Camilla iTA BB 27/9/2000
63 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR [ SCAFRB 21/7/2000
64 BRUNETS Sophie Irene GER | | FCTAUBERBISCHOFSH  20/5/2001
65 KALOCSAI Virag Zsofia HUN [ TOREKVES 10/11/2001
66 SAVEANU Anca ROU || CSA STEAUA BUCURES  13/4/2000
67 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR [ SCAFRB 21/7/2000
68 MEULENAAR Veerle NED |[omm SCNOORD NEDERLAN  26/2/2002
69 QUINTABA Francesca ITA BB 8/7/2001
70 BORODAENKO Alina RUS |mml NATIONAL TEAM 26/11/2004
71  GUBA Bibor HUN [l BHSE 5/10/2001
72 HARDIE Heloise GBR EJE FIGHTING FIT FC 2/6/2000
73 MALNIECE Juta LAT s RIGAS 3. BISS 1/8/2003
74 KISIELEWSKA Alicja POL  |gm UKS ATENA GDANSK 17/9/2003
75 BROWN Madeleine GBR LASZLO F 20/11/2000
76 BLACK Mirren GBR Ef§ COBHAM 5/11/2001
77 BECUCCI Sabrina itA BB 22/6/2002
78 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi GBR SALLE HOLYROOD 2/3/2000
79 BALLIRANO Benedetta ISV ] | 20/2/2001
79  WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR NEWHAM SWORDS 23/12/2002
81 HUBOLD Lena GER [ FESCJENA 10/1/2001
82 HORVATH Lilla HUN [ BHSE 17/4/2001
83 LEYBROS Camille FRA | COMBS VILLE 11/5/2000
84 THUERMER Caecilia GER [ FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH  22/8/2000
85 BALESTRIERI Arianna GBR EIF 15/4/2000
86 FURLAN Sveva itA R 10/5/2000
87 SOPIT Olga UKR [T KIEW 27/2/2003
88 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe GBR EfS SHEFFIELD BUCCANEE  24/3/2001
89 GHEORGHE Andreea ROU || CSA STEAUA BUCURES  24/8/2001
90 FEKETE Hanga HUN [ TEREZVAROS 8/10/2002
91 REBCHUNOVSKA Oleksandra UKR [ KIEW 6/4/2001
92  TAKEZAWA Shiori JPN @] 18/10/2002
93 MALASHINA Yuliya BLR [ 6/9/2000
93  MORGUN Nadiya UKR [ KIEW 4/9/2002
95  MARONET Andrea BEL KB 25/10/2000
96 SADII Anastasiia UKR [ KIEW 22/8/2001
97 FEDOROVA Maria RUS |[mml NATIONAL TEAM 17/1/2003
98 MARCAILLOU Clemence FRA || PARISTA 22/5/2000
98 MYRONIUK Dariia UKR [ KIEW 10/7/2001

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.11.2016 22:42

page 2/4

licence

00836009
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00702161
00840166
00840379
00700688
00839705
00838521
00834210
00839111
00840368
00835111
00834211
00840562
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)
ranking name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
100 MACCARONE Maria Vittoria ITA il 7/1/2000 00837237
101 DRAGHICI Raluca ROU .] CS FARUL CONSTANTA  16/9/2000 00835110
102 VAIKULE Eva LAT [ms RIGAS 3.BISS 23/9/2000 00842772
103 TEXIER Margaux FRA || POITIERS 2/6/2000 00824902
104 BARTALOVA Vivien SVK s KSSAMORIN 3/7/2001 00837847
105 LEBEDEVA Lada RUS i NATIONAL TEAM 27/4/2001 00843155
106 GRANVILLE Bronwen GBR BATH SWORD CLUB 28/8/2001 00838234
107 TAKAHASHI Sayaka JPN (@] 13/8/2002 00843716
108 SHIGIHARA Annalena GER 8 OFCBONN 25/10/2000 00700695
109 EBIGT Leonie GER 5 EINTRACHT DUISBURG  13/9/2001 00701435
110 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL ; UKS ATENA GDANSK 8/11/2003 00839704
111  HANZL Lilla Zsofia HUN | MTK 11/6/2000 00837955
111 PARRA Emily FRA || PAYSAIX 29/6/2003 00843863
113  BUTIN BIK Elise NED = BEAU GESTE 14/12/2002 00840563
114 JANSEN Greta GER [ FC MOERS 18/7/2001 00838300
115 BODOVA Barbara SVK  [gm XS SAMORIN 2/3/2003 00839834
116 MALICKOVA Eliska CZE | SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD 2/6/2002 00840388
117 OKUMUS Busra TUR 12/12/2000 00836064
118 UDVARDI Jazmin SVK |[gm KS SAMORIN 12/8/2001 00837845
119 MORGENROTH Julia GER [ FSCJENA 30/7/2001 00701204
120 ADLER Laura GER 8 EINTRACHT DUISBURG 14/11/2001 00840206
121 NAGANO Natsuko JPN (@] 3/6/2000 00843727
122 TOMKA Ivett HUN [ MTK 2/8/2000 00835938
123  MACKO Michaela CZE |pm SOKOL BRNO 23/12/2000 00837951
124 TAKIM Aleksandra RUS |[mml NATIONAL TEAM 12/4/2002 00843157
125 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SIN E Z FENCING 29/12/2002 00842487
126 DIJOUX Mathilde FRA KB 27/12/2001 00839193
127 GYORGY Eszter SVK  [gm XS SAMORIN 18/10/2002 00840267
127 IVANOVA Daniella LAT s RIGAS 3. BISS 22/10/2000 00840576
129 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT  |mmm FLORETE 16/1/2002 00841995
130 KALKUTINA Olga UKR [ 11/4/2003 00843123
131 ULASAVA Darya BLR [ RGUOR 15/9/2004 00842906
132 KELEMEN Roza HUN [ SZTE 13/5/2001 00840373
133  ZASZKALICZKY Piroska HUN [ GEAC 29/9/2001 00840372
134 MIHALEVA Viktoriya BUL i SHUMEN 7/7/2001 00840219
135 SCHNEEGANS Anne-Sophie GER 5 VFL PINNEBERG 17/5/2000 00700988
136 KRALIKOVA Veronika SVK  [gm SLAVIA STUBRATISLA  7/11/2001 00835242
137 NEKIFOR Erika HUN = TOREKVES 19/2/2002 00843032
138 LAZAREVA-SKRANZHEVSKAYA Ya BLR m SCAF RB 12/7/2000 00839679
139 EISTERT Julia AUT [ 19/7/2002 00843810
140 BUDAY Boglarka SVK s KSSAMORIN 8/10/2002 00837848
141 FROMMER Julia HUN = UTE 11/4/2001 00840377
142 GOROBET Ecaterina MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/10/2001 00839842
143  SYZAREVA Mariia UKR [ 20/3/2002 00843122
144 JAKSIC Elena CRO [ MK KARLOVAC 31/10/2001 00841943
145 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR m RGUOR 7/11/2002 00842905
146 MOMONOVA Sofiia UKR [ 4/11/2001 00837993
147 JORDENS Heloise BEL || CELES3ARMES 9/10/2003 00842874
148 IVANCHENKO Yana UKR E KIEW 8/7/2003 00842306
149 MORICI Francesca ITA il 12/2/2002 00839343
150 KOLEVA Gabriela BUL i SHUMEN 17/3/2000 00840218
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ECCWFI2016
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 196 fencers)
name and first name nat. flag
SOPIT Svitlana UKR [
SZMIT Laura POL
ROM Florentine AUT o
BEARDMORE Emily GBR EfE
SZATARSKA Maja POL
NAGYOVA Kitti SVK  Emm
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara POL
NAGY Timea HUN o
MOND Amanda GBR
PEDIADITAKI Marina Eleni GRE Bi=
ZEHNER Evelyn GER =
ZSOLDOSI Emilia HUN o
MUSILKOVA Veronika CZE  |m
NEMETH Luca HUN
CZEKMAN Luca HUN o
SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL o
DEBICKA Oliwia POL
PLAKHOTNIUK Olha UKR [
CURWEN Becci GBR Ef=
ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL  pm
BESSMAN Julia POL
GOLIC Teodora SRB i
FABAC Lara CRO |
MULAK Julia POL  pm
SOMMER Johanna AUT o
WITKIEWICZ Joanna POL
KEDZIORA Zuzanna POL
MESHKA Galina UKR [
WAUTERS Marjolein BEL K1
VICHOVA Dorota CZE  |m
SWENNEN Annemaine BEL H 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK  Emm
KURESOVA Tamara CZE  m
STEFANOVIC Olivera SR I
KOCOUROVA Adela CZE  |m
MOSER Magdalena AUT o
KOSTOVA Radostina BUL
SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR [
VASILEVICH Maryia BLR W
VLCKOVA Lucie CZE  |m
MEDELSKA Barbara SVK
BLAZHEIEVA Yelyzaveta UKR [
HARIMCI Ekin Su TUR
POPOVA Bilyana BUL mmm
BOEGLE Vivien AUT |
SCHMIDT Elsa AUT e

club

UKS ATENA GDANSK
STLFC STEIERMARK
FIGHTING FIT FC

UKS ATENA GDANSK
KS SAMORIN

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
UTE

NEWHAM SWORDS
MESSARA

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSH
TEREZVAROS

USK PRAHA

BHSE

SZTE

UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
UKS ATENA GDANSK
KIEW

MILLFIELD SCHOOL
UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
UKS DE LA SALLE GDA
MK OMLADINAC

MK KARLOVAC

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK
UKS ATENA GDANSK
KIEW

PARCIVAL

SP. SERM ZLIN
PARCIVAL

KS SAMORIN

SOKOL BRNO

MK VOJVODINA
SOKOL BRNO

FU KREMS

OLYMPIC

KIEW

RGUOR

SOKOL BRNO
SLAVIA STU BRATISLA
KIEW

MUGLA FERDI
AVTOHOL
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27/2/2003
27/6/2003
21/3/2000
24/8/2002
28/4/2004
3/5/2000
8/4/2003
9/3/2002
15/1/2002
9/3/2002
22/5/2000
8/9/2003
11/3/2002
25/1/2001
1/10/2002
15/1/2003
5/3/2003
29/4/2000
9/6/2001
17/2/2003
9/3/2001
29/4/2001
10/8/2004
22/6/2004
12/6/2001
11/5/2002
5/4/2005
1/9/2002
24/4/2001
18/8/2002
28/6/2000
27/10/2003
10/10/2001
22/7/2003
3/10/2002
15/7/2002
11/1/2001
2/1/2003
15/6/2001
19/2/2001
3/5/2000
16/2/2002
10/10/2000
29/1/2001
20/12/2001
18/2/2001
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00841036
00839706
00838305
00837928
00842050
00836011
00843017
00840380
00837862
00840962
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00843034
00840997
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00840378
00843015
00842052
00844036
00840530
00842331
00841807
00840263
00843355
00843999
00840784
00843011
00843009
00843119
00840763
00843963
00840762
00842598
00840387
00842879
00840386
00843813
00843714
00842111
00843976
00840385
00842159
00843802
00844017
00840164
00841155
00843812
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Women's Foil Individual

05.11.2016

Moedling

Activity of the match referees (structured order)

name and first name category  country poules matches finales
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 0 0
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 1 7 0
BEREUTER Roman AUT 1 3 0
REUMUELLER Martina B AUT 1 3 0
DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR 1 0 0
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 1 5 0
KUNDER Vaclav CZE 1 5 0
SRNA Jan CZE 0 9 0
SANTANDREA Julien FRA 1 6 0
ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 0 2 0
DEAMER Luke GBR 1 3 0
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR 1 6 0
RASCU Mihai GBR 1 0 0
BEARDMORE Alex GBR 1 3 0
BRAUN Lara GER 1 6 1
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 0 0
GASPER Christian GER 1 3 0
BARDENHAGEN Jan GER 1 0 1
SCHARF Willi GER 1 7 1
SCHULZ Marcus GER 1 0 0
BALOGH Reka HUN 1 6 0
KARAVALICS HUN 0 9 0
SOMOSKEQY Peter HUN 1 4 0
TOTH Janka HUN 1 7 0
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 1 6 0
SALKOVA Kathariana LAT 1 0 0
MOIJSKI Jaroslaw B POL 0 4 0
PAPUZYNSKI Pawel POL 0 9 0
SPEH Klemen SLO 0 2 0
SIMEJNOVIC SVK 1 7 0
CELLER Pavol B SVK 1 0 0
CELLEROVA Michala SVK 1 6 0
KRALIK Andrej B SVK 1 0 0
BAKUM Andrii B UKR 1 0 0
SELIYZIN Serge UKR 0 9 0
ZYKOVA Irina UKR 0 3 0
SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 0 0
SASAKI Peter USA 0 3 0
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